
DRAFT PROGRAMME 11.04.2018

7:00

8:00

9:30

10:00

12:00

13:00

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

18:00

19.00

7:00

8:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

Halal tourism

Pushkin

OIC youth diplomats conference: role 

of youth as a tool of positive Russian 

image formation 

Lermontov 

Work of the press 

center

Tchaykovskiy   

15:00

15:30

 Scientific conference "Islamic educational 

projects for children-a successful business 

model for the development of our future"  

Pushkin

OIC youth diplomats conference: Who 

else, if we don't? 

Lermontov 

Work of the press 

center

Tchaykovskiy  

17:00
                                          Break

19:00

10:00

9:00

14:00

Investments, business, trade

Islamic finances and banking 

Halal Industry

Youth Enterpreneurship

Young diplomats

Sustainable development

Intercultural cooperation

Tubetei Master class                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

foyer of the 2nd floor

Work of the press 

center

Tchaykovskiy      

Closing Ceremony of OIC youth 

diplomats conference              

Lermontov

Charity run

Sightseeing tour of the Kazan city

May 12th (Saturday)

 Ethic marketing

Pushkin 

B) "Russia – Islamic world" cuisine festival

17:30

A) Festival of designers "KAZAN  FASHION  - 2018".

Work of the press 

center

Tchaykovskiy                                                                  

"Russia – Islamic world" cuisine festival

DIEDC Technical Workshop «Governance Shariah of Practices 

Global Understanding»

Tosltoy

Closing Ceremony of the 4th Kazan OIC Youth Enterpreneurship Forum

IT-Park

Coffee break
Tubetei Master class                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

foyer of the 2nd floor

Work of the Exhibition

 10th INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC SUMMIT «RUSSIA- ISLAMIC WORLD: KAZAN SUMMIT 2018» 

MAY, 10TH (THURSDAY)

Registration of participants: throughout a day

VIP guests visit to the Exhibition

PLENARY SESSION "Russia - Islamic world: driver for the international economy" Ballroom

Opening of the exhibition SBERBANK BUSINESS BREAKFAST                                                                                                                                                                                                

Pushkin

Requirements for creating partner financial projects in Russia

Tosltoy

14:00

Round Table “Russia - Egypt: opportunities 

and perspectives of cooperation” 

 Prokofiev

Work of the press 

center  

Tchaykovskiy 

Educational session of the 4th Kazan OIC Youth Entrepreneurship Forum: 

together with youth to the forward – looking development

Dostoyevskiy 

International experience of Public-private 

partnership projects implementation

Prokofiev

OIC youth diplomats conference: public 

diplomacy in the context of 

Contemporary Global Challenges

Lermontov

Unified Halal Standards for accreditation as 

a new vector for the world trade 

development 

 Pushkin

Media online: 

"Religion on the air"

Tchaykovskiy                                                                  

Registration of participants: Throughout the day

Official Reception hosted by the President of the Republic of Tatarstan Rustam Minnikhanov   

National Halal standards in the frameworks 

of the cooperation with the OIC member 

countries 

 Pushkin

"Russia – Islamic world" cuisine festival

MAY 11th (FRIDAY)

Coffee break Press-conference with speakers of Plenary session

Coffee break

Tubetei Master class                                                                                                                                                                                                           

foyer of the 2nd floor

Legal conditions for creating a microclimate for partner finance

Tosltoy    

 Opening of the 4th Kazan OIC Youth Entrepreneurship Forum: together 

with youth to the forward – looking development

 Dostoyevskiy 

Opening of the conference of youth 

diplomats of OIC countries

Lermontov 

 Future Technologies & Islamic Finances-Perfect Union  

Tosltoy

DIEDC Technical workshop: "Partnership Banking as a 

Prospective Alternative to the Conventional Financial System" 

Tosltoy

Coffee break
Tubetei Master class                                                                                                                                                                                                           

foyer of the 2nd floor

DIEDC Technical workshop: Mechanism of regulatory framework 

in the sustainable development of partnership finances                                  

Tosltoy

 Invest show of the 4th Kazan OIC Youth Entrepreneurship Forum 

 IT-Park

Agroexport: Specifics of the strategy for 

promoting the export of agricultural products 

to the countries of the Middle East and North 

Africa

Pushkin 

 Invest show of the 4th Kazan OIC Youth Entrepreneurship Forum 

IT-Park

Women and business: frail shoulders of 

Atlanta 

Part 1

Prokofiev

Women and business: frail shoulders of 

Atlanta

Part 2  

Prokofiev

 Technical workshop of the IV Kazan OIC Youth Entrepreneurship Forum: 

Islamic start-ups, oportunities and challenges

IT-Park

Global Shapers Community "Happiness 

formula: how to shape a long and happy life" 

Prokofiev

OIC youth diplomats  Press - 

conference

Lermontov



Mass Media


