						DRAFT PROGRAMME 11.04.2018		
		10th INTERNATION	ONAL ECONOMIC SUMMIT «RUSSIA-		2018»			
			MAY, 10TH (THURS					
7:00	Registration of participants: throughout a day							
8:00	SBERBANK BUSINESS BREAKFAST Opening of the exhibition							
0.00		Pushkin		opening of the exhibition				
9:30	VIP guests visit to the Exhibition							
10:00	PLENARY SESSION "Russia - Islamic world: driver for the international economy" Ballroom							
12:00		Coffee break			Press-conference with speakers of Plenary session			
13:00								
	National Halal standards in the frameworks		Opening of the 4th Kazan OIC Youth	Entropropourchin Forum: together	Round Table "Russia - Egypt: opportunities	Opening of the conference of youth	Work of the press	
13:30	of the cooperation with the OIC member	Legal conditions for creating a microclimate for partner finance	Opening of the 4th Kazan OIC Youth Entrepreneurship Forum: the with youth to the forward – looking development		and perspectives of cooperation"	diplomats of OIC countries	center	
	countries	Tosltoy	Dostoye		Prokofiev	Lermontov	Tchaykovskiy	
14:00	Pushkin						, ,	
14:30	0 % 1 1				Tubetei Master clas			
15:30		Coffee break	T		foyer of the 2nd floo	r		
15.30								
16:00	Unified Halal Standards for accreditation as a new vector for the world trade	Requirements for creating partner financial projects in Russia	Educational session of the 4th Kazan	OIC Youth Entrepreneurship Forum:	International experience of Public-private	OIC youth diplomats conference: public diplomacy in the context of	Media online:	
16:30	development	Tosltoy	together with youth to the form		partnership projects implementation	Contemporary Global Challenges	"Religion on the air"	
	Pushkin		Dostoye	evskiy	Prokofiev	Lermontov	Tchaykovskiy	
17:00								
18:00	"Russia – Islamic world" cuisine festival							
19.00	Official Reception hosted by the President of the Republic of Tatarstan Rustam Minnikhanov							
	MAY 11th (FRIDAY)							
7:00								
8:00			Work of the					
10:00								
	Agroexport: Specifics of the strategy for	Future Technologies & Islamic Finances-Perfect Union						
	promoting the export of agricultural products		Technical workshop of the IV Kazan OIC Youth Entrepreneurship Forum:			OIC youth diplomats Press - conference	Work of the press	
	to the countries of the Middle East and North Africa	Tosltoy	Islamic start-ups, oportu		s and challenges formula: how to shape a long and happy life" Prokofiev		center Tchaykovskiy	
	Pushkin		IT-Park		TOKONEV	Lermontov	TCHAYKOVSKIY	
11:00	r doman							
12:00	Coffee break Tubetei Master class							
		Conce Break		foyer of the 2nd floor				
13:00								
	DIEDC Technical workshop: "Partnership Banking as a				Women and business: frail shoulders of Atlanta Part 1	OIC youth diplomats conference: role	Work of the press	
	Halal tourism	Halai tourism Prospective Alternative to the Conventional Financial System" Invest show of the 4th Kazan Old				of youth as a tool of positive Russian	center	
	Pushkin	Tosltoy	11-28	⁵	Prokofiev	image formation Lermontov	Tchaykovskiy	
					Trononev	Lermontov		
15:00								
15.00		Coffee break	Tubetei Master class foyer of the 2nd floor					
15:30				royor or the End moor				
15.30								
	Scientific conference "Islamic educational	DIEDC Technical workshop: Mechanism of regulatory framework			Women and business: frail shoulders of	OIC youth diplomats conference: Who	Work of the press	
	projects for children-a successful business	in the sustainable development of partnership finances				else, if we don't?		
	model for the development of our future" Pushkin	Tosltoy	IT-Pa	ark	Part 2 Prokofiev	Lermontov	Tchaykovskiy	
	FUSTIKIT				Trononev			
47.00								
17:00		Break				Tubetei Master class		
47.00				foyer of the 2nd floor				
17:30								
	Ethio marketing	DIEDC Technical Workshop «Governance Shariah of Practices	Closing Ceremony of the 4th Kazan OIC Youth Er		eternreneurshin Ferum	Closing Ceremony of OIC youth	Work of the press	
	Ethic marketing Pushkin	Global Understanding»			Respieusiilp Foluiii	diplomats conference	center	
	, admin	Tosltoy		11-1 dik		Lermontov	Tchaykovskiy	
19:00	19:00 A) Festival of designers "KAZAN FASHION - 2018".							
B) "Russia – Islamic world" cuisine festival								
May 12th (Saturday)								
10:00	"Russia – Islamic world" cuisine festival							
9:00	Sightseeing tour of the Kazan city							
14:00	Charity run							
	Investments, business, trade							
	Islamic finances and banking							
Isianic mianices and datishing Halal Industry								

Investments, business, tra Islamic finances and banki Halal Industry Youth Enterpreneurship Young diplomats Sustainable development Intercultural cooperation